AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
DIODE ZENER 39V 500MW SOD123
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
MMSZ39T1G.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
3000 pcs $0.04
6000 pcs $0.035
15000
pcs
$0.029
30000
pcs
$0.028
65535
pcs
$0.022
use the request quote form to request MMSZ39T1G price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for MMSZ39T1G depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Zener (Nom) (Vz): 39V
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If: 900mV @ 10mA
Tolerance: ±5%
Supplier Device Package: SOD-123
Series: -
Power - Max: 500mW
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SOD-123
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 150°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Impedance (Max) (Zzt): 130 Ohm
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr: 50nA @ 27.3V
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MMSZ39T1G Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MMSZ3V0T1G
DIODE ZENER 3V 500MW SOD123
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MMSZ36VCF
36V, 1W 5% ZENER IN SOD-123F
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MMSZ36
SUNMATE
RFQ
MMSZ39V
TC
RFQ
MMSZ3V0CW
TAK
RFQ
MMSZ36V
YS
RFQ
MMSZ36T1G
DIODE ZENER 36V 500MW SOD123
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MMSZ3V0
in stock
ST
RFQ
MMSZ39
SUNMATE
RFQ
MMSZ3V0T1
DIODE ZENER 3V 500MW SOD123
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
7W18500001
OSC XO 18.560MHZ 5.0V SMD
TXC CORPORATION
RFQ
SIT9003AC-83-33EQ-
66.66600Y
OSC MEMS 66.6660MHZ LVCMOS LVTTL
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-81-33S-
4.096000X
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 20PPM, 3.3V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8256AC-22-28E-
156.257812Y
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 25PPM, 2.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT9120AI-1BF-
33S148.351648G
-40 TO 85C, 3225, 10PPM, 3.3V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8209AC-8F-18E-
148.351648T
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 10PPM, 1.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8209AI-8F-18S-
166.660000X
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 10PPM, 1.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
FXO-LC720-150
OSC XO 150.000MHZ LVDS SMD
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
SIT9120AI-2B2-
25S200.000000
OSC MEMS 200.0000MHZ LVDS SMD
SiTIME
RFQ
SG-8003JF-PEL
OSC PROG CMOS 1.8V EN/DS 50PPM
EPSON
RFQ